MANOSUMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL PAUNI

KORAMBHI ROAD, PAUNI, DIST. BHANDARA

CBSE AFFILIATION NUMBER :- 1130697

ACADEMIC CALENDAR [ 2024 - 2025]

Month Tentative Date and Day Description Holidays
P 09.04.2024 (Tuesday) qred
w 2024- =
01.04.2024 (Monday) Opening uf school Ln e 11.04.2024 (Thursday) SHWIA
APRIL 2024 2025 13.04.2024 Second Saturda;
WD =22 14.04.2024 (Sunday) SI. q é A é§ SfdeH od
[WD=22] 10.04.2024 (Wednesday) to 20.04.2024 (Saturday) Class Test-1 (IX & X) 17.04.2024 (Wednesd |
21.04.2024 ( Sunday) o
22.04.2024 ( Monday ) to 30.04.2024 (Tuesday) CT-1(1toVIl) & Periodic Test - 1 (IXand X) _|27.04.2024 fourth Saturday
01.05.2024 [ Wednesda cal
MAVEEE 10.05.2024 [ Friday | 31&0 %
_ 09.05.2024 [Thursday] to 21.06.2024 [Friday] Summer Vacation 11.05.2024 Second Saturda
WD=6] 23,05 2024 Tharsday | ST
25.05.2024 fourth Saturday
]ng 2_022;) ( 01.06.2024 (Saturday) Reopening of school for classesIXand X  |08.06.2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday
JUNE 2024 [ 22.06.2024 (Saturday) Fourth Saturday
WD = 06] 24.06.2024 (Monday) Reopening of school for classes I to VII 17.06.2024 (Monday) Bakri Eid
JULY 2024 13.07.2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday
[WD = 24) 22.07.2024 (Monday) to 30.07.2024 [Tuesday] CT-2(1to X) 17.07. 2024 (Wednesday) Muharram Tajiya
_ 27.07.2024 (Saturday) Fourth Saturday
10.08.2024 [ Saturday] Second Saturda
& 14.08.2024 (Wednesday)
S—— 07.08.2024 [Wednesday ] to 16.08.2024 [ Friday ] CT-3(1toX) bR T shendne
15.08.2024 Thurs_dax]__L—_E_R%ﬁa
WD =
=] 19.08.2024 [Monday |R&ITS e
17.08.2024 [Saturday | to 28.08.2023 [Wednesday ] PT-1(land VII[) & PT-2(1Xand X)  [24.08.2024 [ Saturday] Fourth Saturda
27.08.2024 (Tuesday)
03.09.2024 (Tuesda; qrel
07.09.2024 [Saturday ] % g
SEP - 2024 21.09.2024 [Saturday ] to 30.09.2024 [ Monday ] CT-4 14.09.2024 [Saturday | Second Saturda
[WD=19] 16.09.2024 [Monday] Id- E-Milad
17.09.2024 [Tuesday ] 3d 9
28.09.2024 (Saturday) Fourth Saturda;
T T 01.10.2024 | Tuesdayjmmw; )
0CT-2024 [ 03.10.2024 [Thursday] to 18.10.2024 [Friday) TERM -1 EXAMINATION 02.10.2024 [Wednesday] HIHT T ELGil
WD = 20] 12.10.2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday /fasraT =l
26.10.2024 [Saturday | T' .11,
[Saturday ] TO 09.11.2024[Saturday) Diwali Vacation 26.10.2024 (Saturday) Fourth Saturda
NOV-2024 [ 11.11.2024 [Monday) Re-opening of School after Diwali Vacation |09.11.2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday
WD=16] 15.11.2024 [Friday] &l TR Sidal
18.11.2024 [Mq 26.11.2024 -
024 Mondaylto [Tuesday] cL-8 23.11.2024 (Saturday) Fourth Saturday
DEC - 2024 14.12.2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday
WD =23 21.12.2024 [Saturday] to 31.12.2024 [Tuesday] CT-6 25.12.2024 (Wednesday )
=23] 28.12.2024 (Saturday) Fourth Saturday
01.01.2025 ( Wednesday) New Year Holiday
JAN-2025 10.01.2025 [Friday ] to 21.01.2025 [Tuesday] PT-2(land Vill) PT-3 (IXandX) 11.01.2025 (Saturday) Second Saturda
[WD=24] 14.01.2025 [Tuesday | HPR eI
- 25.01.2025 (Saturday) Fourth Saturda
.01.2025 .01.2025 [ Th M
23.01.2025 [ Thursday] to 30.01 [ Thursday] lock Exam For Class X 26012025 (_ﬂ—lﬁy—Sunda
01.02.2025 [Saturday] to 11.02.2025 [Tuesday] Ccr-7 08. 02. 2025 (Saturday) Second Saturday
FEB-2025 |14.02.2025 [ Friday] to 28.02.2025 [ Friday] [TERM 2] EXAM for Class VI and X/ MOCK 119.02.2025 (Wednesday) S1ael Rrart i
O = 20T 032025 (Monday RESULT OF TERM -2 EXAM (VIll &1X) (22022025 (Satucday) Fourth Savurday
26.02.2025( Wednesday) Hgl
01.03.2025 [Saturday] to 11.03.2025 [Tuesday] CT-8
MARCH - 08.03.2025 (Saturday) Second Saturday
2025 12.03.2025 [Wednesday] to 26.03.2025 [ Wednesday] [TERM - 2 ] EXAM for Class [ to VIl 22.03.2025 (Saturday) Fourth Saturday
[WD =21] 14.03.2025 (Friday) Holi
29.03.2025 [Saturday | RESULT OF [TERM - 2 ] EXAM 30.03.2025 (Sunday ) g1 Usdl
TOTAL WORKING DAYS
VIII IXAND X 1TOVII
239 223

LL&L
Sum,':,, :(Fz?f‘

N'anosmm.\ :lic Schooi
Korambhi Reda, Pauni
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